om. T[ keV]

15

om. V[ kni s]

-200

-400

-600
100

L. LIS DR IL IR UL BN LU L I AN R L B | LU DL NN N DL DL L DL LAUUR DL LI A
. omn. bt ot
om. bxgse

om. bygse

omn. vxgse
orm. vygse

Iy
(S}
=
=
E
o
0.1
10000
1000
100 f oo T L e -
B 3 """"""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""" -]
R e i : """"""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""" -
[0 R e i i 3 """"""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""" -
0. 0L fom - mm oo oo e e T R —
0001 [ ,,I,,,,J,,,,I,,,,l,,,,I,,,,l,,,,I,,,,l,,,J,,,,I,,,,l,,,,',,,,l,,,,I,,,,l,,,J,,,,l,,,,I,,,,l,,,j,,,,I,,,,l,,,,I,,,,],,,,I,,,,l,,,],,,,',,,,I,,,,I,,,,J,, ]
11/ 17 11/ 19 11/ 21 11/ 23 11/ 25 11/ 27 11/ 29 12/ 01 12/ 03

Time [mmdd] from 2019:11:18:00:01:00.001 to 2019:12:01:23:59:00.001



